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9.00 Canadian Schools
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TV - SCHEDULE
MONDAY - MAY 24

11.30 Face the Nation
12.00 Washington @ New York

9.30

Across Canada

6.30

10.00 Friendly Giant

10.15 Chez Helene

10.30 Butternut Square
12.00 News, Weather, Sports
12.15 The Three Stooges
12.30 MOVIE .

7.00
8.00

9,00 Health, Wealth & Wiser

9.30
10' 30
11.00

2.00

2.30
3.00
3.30
4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
5.45

Moment of Truth
Take Thirty

As The World Turnms
Razzle Dazzle
Variety Shows

Vacation Inn
Cartoons -COMM,& Conv.

Cartoons
Spectrum 2

6.30
7.00
1.30

Don Messer Show

Show Of The Week
Danger Man

Petticoat Junction

The Texan
"Terror At Midnight"

TUESDAY - MAY 25

My Favourite Martian
Jack Benny
Danny Kaye

2.30
4.00
4.30
5.00
5.30
6.00
6.30
7.00
8.00
9.00
9.30

Movie-Kiss and Tell
Zoorama

Amateur Hour

20th Century

Jonny Quest

Lassie

Favorite Martian
Ed Sullivan

Bonanza

Candid Camera
What'!s My Line

8.30 Front Page Challenge
9,00 News Magazine

9,30 Other Voices
10.30 McHales Navy

11.00 "The Overlander"

10.15 Weekend Report
11.30 "The Abductors™ (57(

MONDAY - MAY 24

6.30 To Tell the Truth
7.00 I've Got A Secret

WEDNESDAY - MAY 26 7.30 Andy Criffith

CBC NEWS - 10,50 A.M, - 10 P,

M. Lakehead News 10.15 P.M.
THURSDAY - MAY 20
6.30 All Star Theatre
7.00 Gomer Pyle USMC
7.30 The Serial
8.00 The Defenders
9.00 Dr.Kildare
10.00 CBC News
10.15 Lakehead P.M.,News
11.30 "The Vicar of Bray™
FRIDAY - MAY 21
6.30 Double Your Money
7.00 Country Hoedown
77.30 The Fugitive
8.30 Telescope
9.00 Tides and Trails
9.30 Let's Sing Out
10.30 Mike Hammer
11.00 "I Confess™
SATURDAY - MAY 22nd
12.00 Film Feature
12.30 Kids Bids '

1.00 Btball-San Fran,Vs. Hous-

3.15 Bowling ton
4.00 Forest Rangers

4.30 Wagon Train

5.30 Spectrum 2

6.00 Beverly Hillbillies
6.30 Mr.Novak

7.30 Great Movies

6.30 Bewitched
7.00 Red River Jamboree
7.30 Perry Mason
8,30 Festival
9.30 Eddie
10.30- Ripcord
11.00 "Love Makers"™

WLUC-TV-CHANNEL 6

THURSDAY - MAY 20

6.30 The Munsters

7.00 Perry Mason

8,00 Password

8.30 Bewitched

9.00 Donna Reed

9.30 McHales Navy
10,00 The Defenders

11.30 "Sky Commando™ (53)

FRIDAY - MAY 21

6.30 Rawhide

7.30 Bob Hope Theatre
8.30 Gomer Pyle :
9,00 Slattery's People
10.00 Shindig

11.30 "Awful Truth® (37)

SATURDAY - MAY 22
8.00 Alvin Show

8.30 Tennessee Tuxedo
9.00 Quick Draw McGraw

8,00 Lucy Show

8.30 My Three Sons

9,00 Nat'!l Driver Test
10.00 Ben Casey
11.30 "Harlem Globetrotters"

TUESDAY - MAY 25

6,30 Combat
7.30 Red Skelton
8.30 Petticoat Junction
9.00 The Fugitive
10.00 Hazel
10,30 Gilligan's Island
11.30 "Chost Driver™ (57)

WEDNESDAY - MAY 26

6.30 Walt Disney
7.30 Beverly Hillbillies
8.00 Dick Van Dyke
8.30 Hennesey
9.00 Danny Kaye
10,00 Twilight Zone
11.30 "Young & Dangerous™
DAYTIME SCHEDULE & NEWS
8.00 Capt.Kangaroo
9.00 Mike Wallace News
9.30 Classroom Instruction
10,00 Andy of Mayberry
10.30 The McCoys
11.00 Love of Life
12.00 Rebus Game
12.30 As the World Turns

9.30

Juliette

10,20 Alfred Hitchcock
11.20"Three Came Home"
SUNDAY - MAY 23
12.15 The Living Word
12,30 Country Calendar
1.00 French For Love
1.30 The Valiant Years
2.00 Heritage
2.27 CBC News
2.30 20/20
3.00 Japanese Jaunt
3.30 Wild Kingdom
4,00 Show On Shows
4,30 Time of Your Life
5.00 This Is The Life
5.30 Ray Milland
6.00 Patty Duke Show
6.30 Flashback
7.00 EA Sullivan
8.00 Bonanza
9.00 The Living Camera
10.30 Take A Chance
11.00 The Untouchables

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.30
12.45

2.15

3.00

5.45

6.00

6.30

7.30

8.30

9.00
10.00
11.30

Mighty Mouse Playhouse
Linus, the Lionhearted
The Jetsons

Sky King

My Friend Flicka

CBS News

Washington @ New York
Soc.Security in Action
Movies

News, Sports, Weather
Call Mr.D '
Jackie Gleason
Lawrence Welk

Peter Gunn

Gunsmoke

Secret Agent
"Kiss and Tell" (45)

SUNDAY - MAY 23

8.00
10.00
10.30
11.00
11519

Finland Calling
Camera Three
This Is the Life
The Christophers
Light Time

1.00 Password

1.30
2,00
2.30
3.00
3.30
4.00
4,30
5.30

" EVER HAPPEN TO YOU?
rr’s oKAY | THEY'RE WGl

V<

WITH ME = T'LL WATCH t!
| +

OUT FOR THEM ! el

| ;??:

Houseparty

To Tell the Truth
Edge of Night

The Secret Storm
Jack Benny
Pioneers

Cartoons

News with Crohkite

NEWS - 11.25 - 5,30 - 6.00
and 11.00 P.M,




